SUBMITTAL
SXHT-C SERIES
HYDRONIC EXPANSION TANKS
Models: SXHT 15-C thru SXHT 280-C
Date: 4/20
Job Name ______________________________ Submitted By _______________ Date ________
Location  ______________________________ Approved By _______________ Date ________
______________________________ Order No. _______________ Date ________

300 POND ST ● RANDOLPH, MA 02368 ● (800) 527-0030 ● (781) 986-2029  FAX ● www.flexconind.com
Model
Number
Wessels
Model
Part
Number
Tank
Volume
(Gal/L)
Acceptance
Volume
(Gal/L)
Tagging
Information Quantity
SXHT 15-C NTA-15 29010015 7.8/30 6.3/24
SXHT 20-C NTA-20 29010020 11/41 8.8/33
SXHT 40-C NTA-40 29010040 25/95 20.2/77
SXHT 60-C NTA-60 29010060 35/133 28/106
SXHT 80-C NTA-80 29010080 45/170 36/136
SXHT 100-C NTA-100 29010100 60/227 48.5/184
SXHT 120-C NTA-120 29010120 70/265 56.5/214
SXHT 144-C NTA-144 29010144 80/303 65/246
SXHT 180-C NTA-180 29010180 90/341 73/276
SXHT 200-C NTA-200 29010200 115/435 93/352
SXHT 240-C NTA-240 29010240 140/530 113.5/430
SXHT 260-C NTA-260 29010260 158/598 128/485
SXHT 280-C NTA-280 29010280 211/799 171/647
4/20
Notes
• Tanks are factory pre-charged at 40 PSIG and field adjustable
• California code-sight glass is available upon request.